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Waterhog Car Mats — Personalized Design

Rear Trunk
Mats Mats

Personalized Design Waterhog Car Mats offer the same rugged durability of the traditional waterhog entrance
mat but designed with a universal fit to hug the floor of your car, truck, van or SUV.

* Both front and rear waterhog car mats are available along with heavy-duty cargo mats to protect your vehicle.

 The polypropylene surface of these waterhog personalized car mats is stain/fade/mildew resistant & will not
fade or rot.

+ View all mat measurements by clicking on small images.

» Waterhog car floor mats are constructed with a heavy-duty, solid rubber backing that grips the floor and
prevents moisture from leaking through.

» A water dam border helps these waterhog personalized car floor mats keep the water and moisture on the
mat and off the floor of the vehicle.

» Waterhog Car Mats are designed to hold up to the most extreme environments and come with a 5 year
warranty.

NOTE: Rear Mats and Trunk Mats do NOT have any lettering and only display the chevron pattern.

Item No: WCFM-PS




Standard Sizes (Approximate)

Size

2-Piece Front Mats (Large)
4-Piece Front & Rear Set (Large)
1-Piece Trunk Mat (Standard)
1-Piece Trunk Mat (Large)

Standard Colors

Charcoal Medium Grey

Bluestone

Qty. 1-2
$79.00
$99.00
$59.00
$79.00

Red Black

Burgundy

Qty. 3+
$77.50
$97.00
$57.50
$77.50




