

152 Rollins Avenue #102 Rockville, MD 20852 800-762-9010 240-780-3309 (f) http://www.americanfloormats.com

## Waterhog Car Mats – Personalized Design











Personalized Design Waterhog Car Mats offer the same rugged durability of the traditional waterhog entrance mat but designed with a universal fit to hug the floor of your car, truck, van or SUV.

- Both front and rear waterhog car mats are available along with heavy-duty cargo mats to protect your vehicle.
- The polypropylene surface of these waterhog personalized car mats is stain/fade/mildew resistant & will not fade or rot.
- View all mat measurements by clicking on small images.
- Waterhog car floor mats are constructed with a heavy-duty, solid rubber backing that grips the floor and prevents moisture from leaking through.
- A water dam border helps these waterhog personalized car floor mats keep the water and moisture on the mat and off the floor of the vehicle.
- Waterhog Car Mats are designed to hold up to the most extreme environments and come with a 5 year warranty.

NOTE: Rear Mats and Trunk Mats do NOT have any lettering and only display the chevron pattern.

Item No: WCFM-PS

Standard Sizes (Approximate)		
Size	Qty. 1-2	Qty. 3+
2-Piece Front Mats (Large)	\$79.00	\$77.50
4-Piece Front & Rear Set (Large)	\$99.00	\$97.00
1-Piece Trunk Mat (Standard)	\$59.00	\$57.50
1-Piece Trunk Mat (Large)	\$79.00	\$77.50

## **Standard Colors**



Charcoal



Bluestone



Medium Grey



Navy



Camel



Red Black



Mid Brown



Burgundy